EMORY V“_LAGE SU RVEY RESPONSES Source: Druid Hills Civic Association, Inc.
Date: 12/8/2006
Number of Responses: Percentage of Responses: Cumulative % of Responses
TOTAL
Not a Not a 4 Fl + No RESPON
1FI 2FI 3FI 4Fl |concern 1FI 2FI 3FI 4 Fl | concern 1FI 1-2Fl | 1-3Fl  concern SES NO. QUESTION
28 142 | 131 57 16 7% | 38% | 35% | 15% | 4% 7% | 45% | 80% @ 20% 374 1 The Maximum Height of buildings in the Village should be:
Number of Responses: Percentage of Responses: Cumulative % of Responses
No more 0-50 51-100 | 101-150 | 151-200 No more 0-50 51-100 | 101-150 | 151-200 No more | Under 50/ Under | Over 100
units Units units units units units Units units units units units Units | 100 units| units
78 53 131 46 48 22% | 15% | 37% | 13% | 13% 22% | 37% | 74% | 26% 356 2 The Maximum number of residential units in the Village should be:
Number of Responses: Percentage of Responses: Cumulative % of Responses
Strongly
Disagree Agree + TOTAL
+ Strongly RESPON
SD D N A SA SD D N A SA Disagree Agree SES NO. QUESTION
6 o0 20 131 200 1% 5% 5% a3% | 55% 7% 88% 01 3 | The Village would be improved by more and better retail/ restaurant space
65 58 73 98 92 17% | 15% | 19% | 25% | 24% 300, 49% 386 4 The Village would be improved by new residential space
14 14 75 125 160 4% 4% 19% | 32% | 41% 7% 73% 388 5 New residential space should be primarily owner occupied.
118 o1 % 68 19 319 | 24% | 23% | 18% | 5% 54% 23% 386 6  New residential space should be attractive for student housing.
; ) ) ) )
38 74 95 132 57 10% | 19% | 249% | 33% | 14% 28% 48% 396 The Village would be improved by new office space (attny, architect, etc)
11 20 o5 113 183 39, 6% 7% 309 | 52% 9% 84% 52 8 | The Village would be improved by preserving and restoring open space
9 The Village would be improved by reducing the number of parking spaces required per square foot of
building space
82 114 83 70 37 21% | 30% | 22% | 18% | 10% 51% 28% 386
10 The Village property owners should be required to participate in shared parking facilities, so that
customers can walk from one business to another w/o booting or towing.
12 29 22 106 | 257 3% 7% 5% | 25% | 60% 10% 85% 426
11 . ilities.
103 114 83 55 23 o7% | 30% | 20% | 15% | 6% 57% 21% 378 Customers should pay for shared parking facilities
12 15-20% of the total Village acreage should be required for public open space, primarily in the stream
1 | 24 | 52 [ 121 | 174 3% | 6% | 14% | 32% | 46% 9% 77% 382 buffers and floodplains.
13 The Village property owners should be required to contribute to acquiring and maintaining of public
open space around Peavine Creek.
21 | 47 | 78 | 99 | 136 6% | 12% | 20% | 26% | 36% 18% 62% 381 pen sp ! v
14 The zoning should remain low density commercial if the requirements for public open space are not
31 26 47 | 110 | 150 9% | 7% | 13% | 30% | 41% 16% 71% 364 included in the proposed "overlay district"
54 89 68 110 77 14% | 22% | 17% | 28% | 19% 36% 47% 308 15 |A grocery or other large food store in the Village is important
70 | 78 | 73 | 93 | 73 18% | 20% | 19% | 24% | 19% 38% 43% ss7 | 16 Agasstationinthe Village is important.
17 An repair facility in the Vill isim nt.
118 | 93 | 86 | 59 | a4 30% | 23% | 22% | 15% | 11% 53% 26% 400 auto repair facility in the Village is important




